Immediate occupation is available on completion of all legal 
formalities. 

CONDITION

The basis of sale is freehold with vacant possession – clean and 
tidy.

If required, the vendor will remove the series of storage bays.

CONSIDERATION

Offers in excess of £875,000 (Eight Hundred and Seventy Five 
Thousand Pounds) are invited for this valuable freehold interest

LEGAL COSTS

Each party to bear their own proper reasonable legal costs.

Viewing & Further Information;
Robert Taylor BSc MRICS              Oliver Beard
T:  0121 706 7766/07831 627 117      T: